
Sco X-1 Data per scan

60805 60810 60815 60820 60825 60830

2025-05-10 2025-06-04

0

20

40

60

80

100
-1

 s
-2

P
ho

to
ns

 c
m

2-
20

 k
eV

0

10

20

30

40

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

2-
4 

ke
V

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

4-
10

 k
eV

0
1
2

3
4

5
6
7

8

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

10
-2

0 
ke

V


	Contents
	Page 1


